DATE

9/5/2019

9/12/2019

9/19/2019

9/26/2019

10/3/2019

10/10/2019

10/17/2019

10/24/2019

10/30/2019

8th Grade Volleyball Schedule 2019-2020

VISITOR

HOFFMAN

HOFFMAN

HAMBRICK

JONES

HOFFMAN

HOFFMAN

ALDINE

HOFFMAN

SHOTWELL

HOME

LEWIS

MEAD

HOFFMAN

HOFFMAN

PLUMMER

GARCIA

HOFFMAN

GRANTHAM

HOFFMAN

SITE

LEWIS

MEAD

HOFFMAN

HOFFMAN

PLUMMER

GARCIA

HOFFMAN

GRANTHAM

HOFFMAN

LEVEL TIME
8B/8A 5/6PM
8B/8A 5/6PM
8B/8A 5/6PM
8B/8A 5/6PM
8A/8B 5/6PM
8A/8B 5/6PM
8A/8B 5/6PM
8A/8B 5/6PM
8A/8B 5/6PM



