

8th Grade Volleyball Schedule 2019-2020

DATE	<u>VISITOR</u>	<u>HOME</u>	<u>SITE</u>	<u>LEVEL</u>	<u>TIME</u>
9/5/2019	HOFFMAN	LEWIS	LEWIS	8B/8A	5/6PM
9/12/2019	HOFFMAN	MEAD	MEAD	8B/8A	5/6PM
9/19/2019	HAMBRICK	HOFFMAN	HOFFMAN	8B/8A	5/6PM
9/26/2019	JONES	HOFFMAN	HOFFMAN	8B/8A	5/6PM
10/3/2019	HOFFMAN	PLUMMER	PLUMMER	8A/8B	5/6PM
10/10/2019	HOFFMAN	GARCIA	GARCIA	8A/8B	5/6PM
10/17/2019	ALDINE	HOFFMAN	HOFFMAN	8A/8B	5/6PM
10/24/2019	HOFFMAN	GRANTHAM	GRANTHAM	8A/8B	5/6PM
10/30/2019	SHOTWELL	HOFFMAN	HOFFMAN	8A/8B	5/6PM